
10. 0

Comedy time
Newsreel, with Commentary
Artur Schnabel (pianist), and
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto No. 3 in C Minor (Bee
thoven)
Close down

[ay. DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

9.30
10.20
11. 0
11.20
12, 0

2.0
2
3. 0

4.30
5. 0
5.45

07.5
7.30

7.86

8.4
8.16

3.23

8.35

8.43

on
9.25

9.31
9.57
10, 0
10.50
11. 0
11.20

7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Music While You Werk"
Devotional service
For My Lady: Master Singers,Keith Falkner (baritone)
From the talkies; Favourite ballads
Lunch music ta -15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)
Operetta‘Music While You Work"
Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
445 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Suite for String Orchestra . Bridge
Charles Panzera (baritone),"A Youth Once Loved a Maiden"
"Alone on a Summer Morning"
"IT Wept as I Lay Dreaming’"If Only the Flowers Could Know"
"The Flutes and Fiddles Are
Sounding""When’er I Hear Them Singing’from ‘‘Poet’s Songs"

Schumann
Albert Sammons (violin),"The Devil’s Trill’ .... Tartini
Studio presentation by MavisFeo and the Castaliannger of Little White Roses"

Rich
"Songs My Mother Taught Me"Dvorak
"Powder Monkey" .....-.+ Dunhill
Eileen Joyce (piano),
"The Spinning Song’? .. Wagner
Romance, Op. 24, No. 9 . Sibelius
Novelette, Op. 21, No. 6

Schumann
Castalian Singers,"Dream Siler" ...ccccosee Lee
"Silent Worship"
Handel, arr. M, Macdonald

"Nursery Rhymes" ...-.. Carse
Ernest Ansermet and Decca String
Orchestra,
Grand Concerto No. 2 in F Major

Handel
Station notices
Newsree! with Commentary
Nat Star and Dance Orchestra,
"Ragpickers’ Party" arr. Griffiths
"McGlusky the Goldseeker"
London Piano-Accordion Band,
"Mem’ry ofa Rose" ..,.. Young"Masters in
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GLO ree
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.308.45
9. oO
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Dinner musicAfter dinner music"‘ Evergreens of Jazz""The Channings "Theatre organists
Novelty vocalists
Light orchestral music, balladsand musical comedy excerpts" Shamrocks "
Valses d’Amour
Close down

GINS _MOGRCARILL
Ph 3
11.20
12, 0-2.5.0

& 845am. LONDON NEWS
For My Lady: Master Singers,Keith Falkner (baritone)
cones s
nd rie unch music (12.15 andp.m., LONDON NEWS)

session: Juvenile ar-

Variety calling"Dad and Dave’’
LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’? and War Review"Adventure"
After dinner music
Book talk by H. 8. Farnall
Operatic excerpts"His Last Plunge"
Variety, introducing Mrs. C.
Lemin (piano-accordionist)

_
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper dance (Horace Heidt and
Orchestra)
Close down

MONDAY May
I]

T Zz. Sf AUCKLAND1070& ¢.° 280 m.
6. 0,

11.30

7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "‘ Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.0

1.30
2.15

6.0,30°

11. 0
11.3012.0

Songs that live forever
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Citadel
Home Service session (Gran)
‘The Health and Beauty gession
Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
The Musical Army
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles. in Rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
The March of TimeHeadtine News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireYou Be the Detective!
New recordings (Airini)
News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kc. $265 m.

7.0&8.45 a.m. News from LondonHealth Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisyote reflectinns (Elsie K. Mor-ton)THE
Bg dinners

HOUR:
10. Rhapsody in RhythmThe Kitchen Quiz10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu
ae eee-15 p.m. News from London
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Cavalcade of Comedy
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Musical programme
Afternoon tea with Peter Whit-

, gue
featuring the ‘* Museycopticuiz"

The Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His ays

Ae
Service

Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
Swing session
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210m.

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. News from London
8. Q Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45
ro ai
reflections (Elsie K. Mor-

on
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm11.15 Songs of the Isiands10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 The Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith "Believe It Or Not"
5.15 The Apex Aces
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pageant of Empire
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Coast Patrol
8.0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 A programme without a name9.0 You Be the Detective!
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4. 34 DUNEDIN1280 k ¢, 234m.
6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "Vio-
toria Regina"

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

411.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 The Citadel
Home Service. session (Joyce)
The Kitchen Quiz
The Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Happy. Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Musical JinglesHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Yes-No Jackpots :

You Be the Detective!
New recordings
News from London
Close down
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Z PALMERSTON Nth:2 1400 kc: 244 m.
6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
e Tusitala, Teller of Tales
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a MillionHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Shadow of Fu Manchu
You Be the Detective!
A Talk by Anne StewartAnnouncer’s programme
Close downSOOOMM c88oha
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CAMFOSA
BEST FOR

13Personat Hygiene 3

DidYouMACLEAN
yourteeth to-day?

Automatically

IOd.
Petend1/6 Tube

MAKEMONEY
Learn at bome to DesignTickets Posters
Soowercial Art. Earn 5/to 10/ per hour. Free llustrated booklet shows youhow to begin: Write to-day.

McKAY'S ART STUDiOSP.o: Box 367, WANGANUI:

TEETH
THETOBRITISH

MACLEANSPASTETTOoTH
PEROXIDE]


